
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FIRST GRADING PERIOD     
August 1-August 4                                  Faculty In-Service 

August 3 (Thursday)              Support Your School Night 

August 7 (Monday)* Parent/Student Orientation 7 p.m. 

            August 8 (Tuesday) First day of school - Classes begin 8:00 a.m. - Dismissal 11:30 a.m. 

            August 10 (Thursday) Elementary Retreat 

            August 11 (Friday) Middle and High School Retreat              

            September 4 (Monday) NO SCHOOL - Labor Day 

            September 8 (Friday) Mid-Quarter Progress Reports  

            September 8 (Friday) Grandparent’s Day - Elementary 

            September 15 (Friday) Jostens Meeting with Juniors and Seniors 

September 26 (Tuesday) Fall Pictures, Sports Volleyball, Cross Country 

September 28-29 (Thursday-Friday) State Educators’ Convention 

September 28-4 (Thursday-Wednesday) NO SCHOOL - Fall Break   

October 9 (Monday) TACS Cross Country Meet 

October 11 (Wednesday) PSAT/NMSQT – 11th grade  

October 13 (Friday) End of first grading period 

SECOND GRADING PERIOD 

October 15-18 (Sunday-Wednesday) * Baptist Friends Network *  

October 26-28 (Thursday-Saturday) State Volleyball and Boys Soccer Tournament 

October 30 – November 3 (Mon-Fri)            10th Grade Field Trip to Williamsburg 

November 7 (Tuesday)              Retakes-Fall pictures, Sports Basketball, Cheerleaders 

November 10 (Friday)              Veteran’s Day Parade 

November 17 (Friday)              Mid-Quarter Progress Reports 

November 22-24 (Wednesday-Friday)          NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break 

December 6  (Wednesday)              Christmas Program 7:00 p.m. 

December 5-6 (Tuesday-Wednesday)            District On-Site Bible and Academic Testing  

December 20 (Wednesday)                            End of second grading period and first semester - Dismissal 11:30 a.m. 

 
Dates may be subject to change. In the event of a calendar change, every effort will be  

made to communicate such changes in a timely manner. 
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THIRD GRADING PERIOD   

January 4 (Thursday) Second semester classes begin 8:00 a.m. 

January 15 (Monday) NO SCHOOL - Open House 5:30 - 7:30 p.m. 

January (date to be announced) Faithful Men’s Meeting  

             February 2 (Friday)  Mid-Quarter Progress Reports                  

             February 8 (Thursday) District Fine Arts Competition  at The Crown College (No school grades 4-12) 

             February 13-14 (Tuesday-Wednesday) State On-Site Bible & Academic Testing  

             February 19 (Monday) NO SCHOOL - Teachers’ Clinic 
 

February 23 (Friday) NO SCHOOL - Faith for the Family Couples’ Retreat 

February 22-24 (Thursday-Saturday) State Basketball Tournament  

March 8 (Friday) End of third grading period 

March 11-15 (Monday- Friday) NO SCHOOL - Spring Break 
 
FOURTH GRADING PERIOD 
March 5 (Tuesday) Class Pictures, Sports-Soccer, baseball 

March 21-22 (Thursday-Friday) State Fine Arts Competition 
 
April 1-5 (Monday-Friday)                                    Achievement Tests   

April 4-5 (Thursday-Friday)  Middle School Wax Museum 

April 9-11 (Tuesday- Thursday) AACS National Fine Arts Competition  

April 12 (Friday) Mid-Quarter Progress Report 

April 12 (Friday) 4th Annual Wiffleball Tournament 
 

April 19 (Friday) Elementary Field Day 
 

May 2-4 (Thursday-Saturday) State Baseball & Girls Soccer Tournaments 
 

May 10 (Friday) High School Field Day 
 

May 10 (Friday) Middle School Field Day 
 

May 10 (Friday) Kindergarten Graduation 7:00 p.m. 
 
May 16 (Thursday) Middle School Athletic & Academic Program 1:00 p.m. 

May 16 (Thursday) High School Athletic & Academic Honors Program 2:00 p.m. 

May 19 (Sunday) High School Baccalaureate Service 6:00 p.m. 

May 20 (Monday) Elementary Awards Presentation 10:00 a.m. 

May 20 (Monday) End of fourth grading period and second semester - Dismissal 11:30 a.m. 

May 20 (Monday)* High School Graduation 7:00 p.m.* 

May 21-24 (Tuesday-Friday) Faculty In-Service 
 

Dates may be subject to change. In the event of a calendar change, every effort will be  
made to communicate such changes in a timely manner. 

 
*Required Meetings                                                                                                                     04.28.23 

 
 



 

 

 

 
 
 

 
       

GRADING PERIOD 
SCHEDULE 

First Semester  

First grading period             Tuesday, August 8 - Friday, October 13     
Second grading period Monday, October 16 - Wednesday, December 20      
             
 
Second Semester 
Third grading period Wednesday, January 4 - Friday, March 8     
Fourth grading period Monday, March 18 - Monday, May 20     
                 

 
 

REQUIRED MEETINGS 
 

August 7, Monday Parent/Student Orientation Rally  
October 17, Tuesday Baptist Friends 7:00 p.m. 
January (dates to be announced) Faithful Men’s Meeting 7:00 p.m. 
May 20, Monday High School Graduation 7:00 p.m. 

 
 
  
 

Dates may be subject to change. In the event of a calendar change, every effort will be 
made to communicate such changes in a timely manner. 
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